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NEW WOODEN FLOOR
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NEW CERAMIC FLOOR
WWW.HABIBI-INTERIORS.COM

(customised mosaic panels - PATTERN 
TO BE CONFIRMED)
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SLIDING DOORS

NEW VINTAGE FIREPLACE 
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INCLUDED IN THE 
QUOTATION, SUPPLIED BY 
CLIENT. INSTALLATION ONLY
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EXISTING FIREPLACE IN THE 
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BEDROOM 1
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300

SECTION AA
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NEW STEEL BEAM TO BE INSTALLED
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NEW STEEL BEAM TO BE INSTALLED

ROOF STRUCTURE TO BE REINFORCED + 
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309

SECTION BB

NEW HATCH ACCESS TO ROOF -
DETAILS TO FOLLOW

NEW FOLDABLE STAIRCASE
CONCEALED IN THE SUSPENDED

CEILING - 
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3200

300

2700
800

3

1

2

17

13

14

12

16

15

8

9

10

11

4

7

5

6

NOTE: CHIMNEY TO BE MOVED 90

19

18
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